Pressure  Temperature Level Flow www.hawkgauge.com.tw
1
Pressure, Vacuum, Differential  Switches
Diaphragm Type P-23P-23
SW
Series
Fluid and Gas applications
Switch Setting 0.1 to 7 Bar

Pressure, Vacuum, Differential  Switches
Diaphragm Type P-23P-23
Order Information:
ZX-Cleaned for Oxygen
Service
ZY-Stainless Steel Tag Plate
ZC- Certificate of Switch
Point  Accuracy (Factory)
PH- Extra High
Purity Treatment
ZN- NACE-MR0175-2002
Heat Treatment
Customized Laser Mark0Q-
Option:
Sealing
B- NBR
V- Viton
B H
Option
-N
S- Silicone
     Polymer
K- FFKM
N- CR
    (Neoprene)
E- EPDM
L- Other
1-1...-0.2 Bar
2-0.35...-1 Bar
3-0.5...4 Bar
4-2...7 Bar
P-23-SWD1B0PF0003D05R3BH
Series
1
D-Differential
P-Pressure
V-Vacuum
Reference
D
FC-1/8"PT-F
      Connection
FF-G1/8-F
      Connection
0P-BrassTongren
     1/4" Tube Fitting
2A-SS316 1/4" Tube
      Fitting
0R-Plastic Push in